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Location Stats Report for 119F17 - Bowlus 4pl InH 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 11/20/2017
                                                             HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

MISSING MATCH
WK # 10
Miss A Lot vs Chicken Chokers

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Last Years Winners 65.4 68 36 104
Shut Up KELLY 60.6 63 41 104
Wiener Liquors 55.8 58 46 104
Un Named Team 52.9 55 49 104
Bowlus Liquor Pigs 51.9 54 50 104
Miss A Lot 48.4 44 47 91
Cowboys N Indians 46.2 54 63 117
Chicken Chokers 45.2 47 57 104
Underdogs 44.2 46 58 104
Go F Yourself 43.3 45 59 104
The Outlaws 36.5 38 66 104

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Go F Yourself Miss A Lot 11/10/2017 9 13 9 4 0
Un Named Team Underdogs 11/17/2017 10 13 9 4 0
Chicken Chokers The Outlaws 11/10/2017 9 13 8 5 0
Shut Up KELLY Bowlus Liquor Pigs 11/17/2017 10 13 8 5 0
Wiener Liquors The Outlaws 11/17/2017 10 13 7 6 0
Last Years Winners Cowboys N Indians 11/17/2017 10 13 7 6 0
The Outlaws Wiener Liquors 11/17/2017 10 13 6 7 0
Cowboys N Indians Last Years Winners 11/17/2017 10 13 6 7 0
Bowlus Liquor Pigs Shut Up KELLY 11/17/2017 10 13 5 8 0
Underdogs Un Named Team 11/17/2017 10 13 4 9 0
Miss A Lot Go F Yourself 11/10/2017 9 13 4 9 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Ryan Walberg Un Named Team 31.63 5472 173 6 12
Shawn Czech Shut Up KELLY 28.95 13722 474 14 30
Steve Stumpf Last Years Winners 28.15 5798 206 9 12
Ryan Walberg Last Years Winners 26.92 2584 96 2 6
Robert Reis Underdogs 26.72 2645 99 1 6
Steve Stumpf Un Named Team 24.84 2509 101 2 6
Josh Roering Last Years Winners 24.79 10460 422 12 24
Hunter Young Last Years Winners 24.61 13239 538 13 30
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 23.77 17943 755 19 42
Kyle Breth Un Named Team 23.40 2901 124 4 6
Jayme Opatz Go F Yourself 23.24 15968 687 15 36
Chris Baker Miss A Lot 22.74 16626 731 20 36
Aaron Petron Chicken Chokers 22.69 13568 598 15 30
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 22.59 16330 723 10 42
Bart Shultz Cowboys N Indians 22.30 21099 946 24 48
Nick Petron Un Named Team 22.06 2757 125 4 6
Robert Reis Miss A Lot 21.78 12848 590 10 30
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Hunter Young Bowlus Liquor Pigs 21.51 2581 120 1 6
Ryan Wiener Wiener Liquors 21.46 12555 585 11 30
Blake Winscher Un Named Team 21.44 9907 462 8 24
Aaron Trutwin Wiener Liquors 21.11 15371 728 12 36
Joe Larson Cowboys N Indians 20.97 2537 121 0 6
Robert Reis Wiener Liquors 20.50 2583 126 2 6
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 20.47 17993 879 20 42
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 20.39 18923 928 15 48
Sonya Stay Cowboys N Indians 19.81 2892 146 4 6
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 19.70 18483 938 9 48
Chris Witurkey Cowboys N Indians 19.53 2305 118 1 6
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 19.30 17311 897 13 42
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 18.82 11986 637 10 30
Nate Panek Un Named Team 18.62 2458 132 3 6
Robert Reis Last Years Winners 18.10 2226 123 1 6
Ricky Geise Shut Up KELLY 17.68 12232 692 9 36
Sonya Stay Bowlus Liquor Pigs 17.60 2235 127 2 6
Pete Go F Yourself 17.26 2278 132 0 6
Mark Kuklok Last Years Winners 17.19 2303 134 0 6
Brian Bialka Un Named Team 17.16 14398 839 9 36
Tanya Lampert Bowlus Liquor Pigs 17.12 4724 276 5 12
Darren Lampert Go F Yourself 17.11 2754 161 2 6
Jarrod Foss Last Years Winners 17.05 2200 129 0 6
Darren Lampert Chicken Chokers 16.96 2256 133 2 6
Ray Wiener Underdogs 16.91 17671 1045 14 42
Jarrod Foss Chicken Chokers 16.85 6624 393 1 18
Darren Lampert Bowlus Liquor Pigs 16.83 12153 722 12 30
April Smieja Chicken Chokers 16.83 2608 155 2 6
Darren Lampert Cowboys N Indians 16.33 2401 147 2 6
Gary Jendro The Outlaws 16.13 7099 440 5 18
Scottie Pollock Un Named Team 16.05 15072 939 6 42
Karen Puchalla Un Named Team 16.02 10384 648 6 30
Trevor Brady Cowboys N Indians 16.00 16130 1008 10 48
Renee Bieniek Chicken Chokers 15.93 1975 124 2 6
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 15.85 12807 808 5 42
Jason Opatz Go F Yourself 15.82 17792 1125 12 48
Wayne Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 15.77 2240 142 2 6
Tammy Baker Miss A Lot 15.67 14889 950 3 42
Matt Felegy The Outlaws 15.58 4409 283 4 12
Larrisa Chicken Chokers 15.54 2285 147 1 6
Terri Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 15.44 9031 585 6 24
Jackie Brady Cowboys N Indians 15.33 14887 971 5 42
Nathan Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 15.24 14977 983 9 42
Joey Opatz Go F Yourself 15.20 16882 1111 10 48
Amber Barthel Miss A Lot 14.90 8134 546 2 24
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 14.85 16553 1115 4 48
Tyler Paul Un Named Team 14.85 2911 196 2 6
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 14.81 14235 961 3 42
Dennis Reis Un Named Team 14.81 4207 284 0 12
Brandon Denne The Outlaws 14.77 8905 603 3 24
Jenny Kifer Cowboys N Indians 14.73 9473 643 2 30
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 14.73 18046 1225 9 48
Kayla Przybilla Chicken Chokers 14.70 16304 1109 5 48
Jenny Kifer Un Named Team 14.68 1894 129 0 6
John Carlson Underdogs 14.66 15734 1073 8 42
Melissa Reis Miss A Lot 14.63 12505 855 6 36
Jim Panek Last Years Winners 14.57 1953 134 1 6
Louise Reis Underdogs 14.52 17785 1225 15 48
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 14.34 17712 1235 7 48
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 14.34 13956 973 9 36
Kayla Junger The Outlaws 14.33 2708 189 1 6
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 14.31 15159 1059 5 48
Hailey Bourgeois The Outlaws 14.29 10314 722 3 30
Kelly Jendro The Outlaws 14.26 6786 476 3 18
Lauren Brady Cowboys N Indians 14.08 6972 495 2 24
Judy Opatz Go F Yourself 13.67 15583 1140 2 48
Grant Salzl Underdogs 12.84 2349 183 0 6
Rochelle Walberg Chicken Chokers 11.65 1736 149 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bowlus Liquor Pigs
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Renee Bieniek 48 4 0 14.85 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Wayne Bieniek 6 2 0 15.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Darren Lampert 30 12 0 16.83 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Tanya Lampert 12 5 0 17.12 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Joe Larson 42 20 0 20.47 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
Kelly Larson 42 3 0 14.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Sonya Stay 6 2 0 17.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Hunter Young 6 1 0 21.51 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 192 49 0 16.75 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

Chicken Chokers
Larrisa 6 1 0 15.54 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Nathan Belleuifelle 42 9 0 15.24 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Terri Belleuifelle 24 6 0 15.44 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Renee Bieniek 6 2 0 15.93 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jarrod Foss 18 1 0 16.85 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Darren Lampert 6 2 0 16.96 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Aaron Petron 30 15 0 22.69 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
Kayla Przybilla 48 5 0 14.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
April Smieja 6 2 0 16.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Rochelle Walberg 6 0 0 11.65 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 192 43 0 16.31 0.00 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

Cowboys N Indians
Jackie Brady 42 5 0 15.33 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Lauren Brady 24 2 0 14.08 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Trevor Brady 48 10 0 16.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 25
Jenny Kifer 30 2 0 14.73 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Darren Lampert 6 2 0 16.33 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Joe Larson 6 0 0 20.97 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
Bart Shultz 48 24 0 22.30 0.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
Sonya Stay 6 4 0 19.81 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Chris Witurkey 6 1 0 19.53 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 216 50 0 17.13 0.00 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 119

Go F Yourself
Pete 6 0 0 17.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Darren Lampert 6 2 0 17.11 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jason Opatz 48 12 0 15.82 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 21
Jayme Opatz 36 15 0 23.24 0.00 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
Joey Opatz 48 10 0 15.20 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Judy Opatz 48 2 0 13.67 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 192 41 0 16.36 0.00 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 90

Last Years Winners
Jarrod Foss 6 0 0 17.05 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
Mark Kuklok 6 0 0 17.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jim Panek 6 1 0 14.57 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Luke Panek 48 15 0 20.39 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
Nate Panek 48 9 0 19.70 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Robert Reis 6 1 0 18.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Josh Roering 24 12 0 24.79 0.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Steve Stumpf 12 9 0 28.15 0.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Ryan Walberg 6 2 0 26.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
Hunter Young 30 13 0 24.61 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 54

Team Totals: 192 62 0 21.43 0.00 28 1 0 0 0 0 3 220

Miss A Lot
Chris Baker 36 20 0 22.74 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
Tammy Baker 42 3 0 15.67 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Amber Barthel 24 2 0 14.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Melissa Reis 36 6 0 14.63 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Robert Reis 30 10 0 21.78 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

Team Totals: 168 41 0 17.70 0.00 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 117

Shut Up KELLY
Tom Bechtold 42 19 0 23.77 0.00 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
Shawn Czech 30 14 0 28.95 0.00 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 60
Ricky Geise 36 9 0 17.68 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Steve Geise 42 10 0 22.59 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
Mark Kalis 42 5 0 15.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 192 57 0 21.16 0.00 22 0 0 0 0 0 1 213

The Outlaws
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Hailey Bourgeois 30 3 0 14.29 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Tyler Bourgeois 48 9 0 14.73 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13
Brandon Denne 24 3 0 14.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Matt Felegy 12 4 0 15.58 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Gary Jendro 18 5 0 16.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Kelly Jendro 18 3 0 14.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Kayla Junger 6 1 0 14.33 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Shawn Junger 36 9 0 14.34 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 192 37 0 14.71 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 64

Un Named Team
Brian Bialka 36 9 0 17.16 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Kyle Breth 6 4 0 23.40 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Jenny Kifer 6 0 0 14.68 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nate Panek 6 3 0 18.62 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Tyler Paul 6 2 0 14.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nick Petron 6 4 0 22.06 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Scottie Pollock 42 6 0 16.05 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Karen Puchalla 30 6 0 16.02 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Dennis Reis 12 0 0 14.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Steve Stumpf 6 2 0 24.84 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Ryan Walberg 12 6 0 31.63 0.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Blake Winscher 24 8 0 21.44 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Team Totals: 192 50 0 18.03 0.00 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

Underdogs
John Carlson 42 8 0 14.66 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Louise Reis 48 15 0 14.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Robert Reis 6 1 0 26.72 0.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Grant Salzl 6 0 0 12.84 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jodi Wiener 48 7 0 14.34 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Ray Wiener 42 14 0 16.91 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Team Totals: 192 45 0 15.20 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 71

Wiener Liquors
Deserae Hellickson 48 5 0 14.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Everett Kowalczyk 42 13 0 19.30 0.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
Robert Reis 6 2 0 20.50 0.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Adam Snyder 30 10 0 18.82 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Aaron Trutwin 36 12 0 21.11 0.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
Ryan Wiener 30 11 0 21.46 0.00 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Team Totals: 192 53 0 18.59 0.00 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 139

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:12...

4 of 4 11/20/2017, 9:45 AM



Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 119F17 - Bowlus 4pl InH 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 11/20/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, 501 Open In/Open Out games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shawn Czech Shut Up KELLY 27.73 34.47 6.74
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 19.95 24.90 4.95
Trevor Brady Cowboys N Indians 15.69 18.80 3.11

501 Open In/Open Out games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Shawn Czech Shut Up KELLY 34.47 2964 86 3 6
Josh Roering Last Years Winners 26.70 2830 106 4 6
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 25.81 2555 99 3 6
Hunter Young Last Years Winners 25.12 2738 109 1 6
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 24.90 2291 92 3 6
Bart Shultz Cowboys N Indians 24.63 2586 105 3 6
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 23.16 2131 92 0 6
Ryan Wiener Wiener Liquors 21.10 2680 127 2 6
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 20.64 2704 131 2 6
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 20.13 2114 105 1 6
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 20.04 2745 137 2 6
Chris Witurkey Cowboys N Indians 19.53 2305 118 1 6
Trevor Brady Cowboys N Indians 18.80 1899 101 2 6
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 17.17 1751 102 0 6
Gary Jendro The Outlaws 16.90 2129 126 0 6
Darren Lampert Bowlus Liquor Pigs 16.79 1679 100 2 6
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 16.25 1658 102 0 6
Brian Bialka Un Named Team 16.01 2898 181 3 6
Karen Puchalla Un Named Team 15.75 2709 172 2 6
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 15.48 1563 101 1 6
Jenny Kifer Cowboys N Indians 15.28 1604 105 0 6
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 14.99 1334 89 0 6
Tyler Paul Un Named Team 14.85 2911 196 2 6
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 14.58 1939 133 2 6
Scottie Pollock Un Named Team 14.36 2556 178 1 6
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 14.32 2005 140 1 6
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 14.26 1982 139 1 6
Ray Wiener Underdogs 14.23 2618 184 1 6
John Carlson Underdogs 14.05 2487 177 0 6
Louise Reis Underdogs 13.83 2421 175 3 6
Kelly Jendro The Outlaws 13.69 1903 139 2 6
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 13.34 2348 176 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shawn Czech Shut Up KELLY 27.73 34.47 6.74
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 19.95 24.90 4.95
Trevor Brady Cowboys N Indians 15.69 18.80 3.11

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bowlus Liquor Pigs
Renee Bieniek 6 0 0 16.25 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Darren Lampert 6 2 0 16.79 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Joe Larson 6 3 0 24.90 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Kelly Larson 6 0 0 14.99 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 5 0 18.18 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Cowboys N Indians
Trevor Brady 6 2 0 18.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
Jenny Kifer 6 0 0 15.28 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Bart Shultz 6 3 0 24.63 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Chris Witurkey 6 1 0 19.53 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 6 0 19.57 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 19

Last Years Winners
Luke Panek 6 1 0 20.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Nate Panek 6 0 0 17.17 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Josh Roering 6 4 0 26.70 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Hunter Young 6 1 0 25.12 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 24 6 0 22.35 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Shut Up KELLY
Tom Bechtold 6 3 0 25.81 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Shawn Czech 6 3 0 34.47 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Steve Geise 6 0 0 23.16 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Mark Kalis 6 1 0 15.48 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 7 0 24.37 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

The Outlaws
Tyler Bourgeois 6 2 0 14.58 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gary Jendro 6 0 0 16.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kelly Jendro 6 2 0 13.69 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Junger 6 1 0 14.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 5 0 14.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Un Named Team
Brian Bialka 6 3 0 16.01 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Tyler Paul 6 2 0 14.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Scottie Pollock 6 1 0 14.36 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Karen Puchalla 6 2 0 15.75 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 24 8 0 15.23 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Underdogs
John Carlson 6 0 0 14.05 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Louise Reis 6 3 0 13.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jodi Wiener 6 0 0 13.34 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ray Wiener 6 1 0 14.23 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 4 0 13.87 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Wiener Liquors
Deserae Hellickson 6 1 0 14.32 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Everett Kowalczyk 6 2 0 20.04 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Adam Snyder 6 2 0 20.64 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Ryan Wiener 6 2 0 21.10 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 7 0 18.94 0.00 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
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